
Sr. No.

Name of the 

student Father's Name

Registration 

Nunber Semester Rank

1 Meenakshi Rajesh Hooda 1617480001 1st 12

2 Manish Surender Singh 1617480012 1st 22

3 Nisha Choudhary Anil Choudhary 1617480007 1st 25

4 Kajal Rajpal 1617480014 1st 30

5 Ashu Krishan 1617480035 1st 38

6 Sonika Ramesh Kumar 1517480033 3rd 6

7 Meenakshi Dharamvir 1517480031 3rd 8

8 Shiksha Satish 1517480023 3rd 10

9 Kirti Kaushik Murari Kaushik 1517480027 3rd 12

10 Pooja Ramesh 1517480019 3rd 16

11 Manisha Yadav Harikishan 1517480020 3rd 22

12 Priyanka Jasbir Singh 1517480015 3rd 42

13 renu Ajad Singh 1517480044 3rd 48

14 Versha Ashok Kumar 1517480035 3rd 47

15 Khushboo Manoj Khatri 1517480021 3rd 49

16 Surekha Sandeep 141720208 5th 11

17 Shilpa Lamba Jaipal Lamba 141720207 5th 15

18 Anju Rajender 141720193 5th 22

19 Anku Vijender 141720237 5th 31

20 Jyoti Navrattan 141720209 5th 34

21 Priyanka Rajender 141720223 5th 38

22 Renu rajesh 141720242 5th 38

23 Geeta Rajender 141720204 5th 38

24 Sonam Jaiparkash 141720250 5th 40

25 Pooja Suresh Kumar 141720223 5th 44

26 deepika satish 141720277 5th 44

27 NIDHI SHAMSHER 1617480265 1st 1

28 KOMAL KARAMVIR 1617480269 1st 2

29 JYOTI SHYAMLAL 1617480270 1st 3

Our Achievers in Academics for the Session 2016-17

Odd Semesters  (December 2016)

Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

B. Vocational (Catering Technology & Hotel Management)

B. Vocational (Sports Nutrition &  Physiotherapy)



30 Jyoti RAMESH KUMAR 1617480257 1st 1

31 MAHAK ROSHAN LAL 1617480258 1st 2

32 SALMA AYAB KHAN 1617480248 1st 3

33 Priya Narender Singh 13-KMKSS-0183 1st 3

34 Annu Kishan Chand 13-gvmcs-0878 1st 4

35 Monika` Ramesh 13-KMKSS-0130 1st 28

36 Priya Rani Kuldeep 13-kmkss-0152 1st 31

37 Indu Samsher 13KMKSS0108 1st 34

38 RITU Satbir Singh 13kmkss0086 1st 46

39 RITU dharampal 13-KMKSS-0246 1st 10

40 KAVITA JAIPAL 1075726153 1st 18

41 RENU KATARIA BIJENDER SINGH 13-KMKSS-0270 1st 22

42 REKHA RANJEET SINGH 13-KMKSS-0425 1st 26

43 JYOTI BIJENDER SINGH 1075726319 1st 31

44 SANGEETA DHARAM IR 13-KMKSS-0244 1st 48

45 SONIA RAM KISHAN 13-KMKSS-0250 1st 49

46 SUNITA RAJ KUMAR 1075726290 1st 49

47 USHA DEVI SATBIR SINGH 1617480242 1st 49

48 POOJA RATTAN SINGH 13-SACEK-0018 1st 22

49 VISHAKA DEVI NARENDER SINGH 13-KMKSS-0337 1st 35

50 PREETI SUKHBIR SINGH 13-KMKSS-0337 1st 45

51 Charu rajesh kumar 1617480218 1st 1

52 Sushma Rajender 1617480217 1st 5

53 REENA ASHOK KUMAR 1617480237 1st 6

Master of Arts (Geography)

Master of Computer Science 

Master of Arts (Hindi)

PG Diploma in Yoga Science



54 SEEMA RANI Dilbag Singh 14-DEMHI-02587 1st 7

55 Renu Dilbag Singh 1617480226 1st 8

56 Manisha Mahabir Singh 1617480241 1st 9

57 PiNKI DHARAMPAL 04-GB-590 1st 11

58 PREETI MOR PAWAN KUMAR 1617480232 1st 11

59 JYOTI DEVENDER 11009001 1st 13

60 Neetu Baljeet 1617480421 1st 15

61 POOJA MAHABAL 1617480219 1st 16

62 RAKHI DEVI JORAWAR SINGH 1617480220 1st 16

63 Poonam Umed Singh 1617480238 1st 16

64 PRIYANKA DALBIR 13-GCWLR-0031 1st 17

65 GEETA SHARMA HARICHAND 03-GVM-477 1st 19

66 Anusha RAM NARAYAN 14-DEMHI-24 1st 20

67 REENA DAHIYA SATPAL DAHIYA 04-HGS-23 1st 20

Sr. No.

Name of the 

student Father's Name

Registration 

Nunber Semester Rank

1 Vanshika Anand Gupta 1517480070 4th 42

2 Namarta Vinod Kumar 1517480090 4th 49

3 Rashmi ravinder 14171201256 6th 31

4 Shiksha Satish 1517480023 4th 9

5 Meenakshi Dharamvir 1517480023 4th 11

6 Sonika Ramesh Kumar 1517480033 4th 15

7 Kirti Kaushik Murari Kaushik 1517480027 4th 20

8 Pooja Ramesh 1517480019 4th 33

9 Versha Ashok Kumar 1517480035 4th 37

10 Preeti Rani Ramesh 1517480036 4th 43

11 Priyanka Jasbir Singh 1517480015 4th 44

12 Manisha Harikishan 1517480020 4th 46

13 Priya Satish Kumar 1517480025 4th 46

14 Surekha Sandeep 141712028 6th 20

 Even Semesters  (May 2017)

Bachelor of Commerce (B. Com.)

Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)



15 NIDHI SHAMSHER 1617480265 2nd 1

16 JYOTI SHYAMLAL 1617480270 2nd 2

17 PINKI DEVI NAPHE SINGH 1617480262 2nd 3

18 MAHAK ROSHANLAL 1617480253 2nd 1

19 JYOTI RAMESH KUMAR 1617480257 2nd 2

20 MANSI RAKESH SINGH 1617480251 2nd 3

21 Asha Balwan Singh 13-KMKSS--0455 2nd 2

22 Kanchan Ashok Kumar 13-kmkss-0353 2nd 50

23 Priya Narender Singh 13-KMKSS-0183 2nd 2

24 Annu Kishan Chand 13-gvmcs-0878 2nd 3

25 Monika` Ramesh 13-KMKSS-0130 2nd 26

26 Priya Rani Kuldeep 13-kmkss-0152 2nd 29

27 Indu Samsher 13KMKSS0108 2nd 32

28 RITU Satbir Singh 13kmkss0086 2nd 44

29 Renu Dilbag Singh 1617480226 1st & 2nd 4

30 Poonam Umed Singh 1617480238 1st & 2nd 6

31 Sushma Rajender 1617480217 1st & 2nd 7

32 Neetu Baljeet 1617480421 1st & 2nd 8

33 Manisha Mahabir Singh 1617480241 1st & 2nd 10

34 PiNKI DHARAMPAL 04-GB-590 1st & 2nd 11

35 REENA ASHOK KUMAR 1617480237 1st & 2nd 12

36 SEEMA RANI Dilbag Singh 14-DEMHI-02587 1st & 2nd 13

37 RAKHI DEVI JORAWAR SINGH 1617480220 1st & 2nd 14

38 PREETI MOR PAWAN KUMAR 1617480232 1st & 2nd 15

39 GEETA SHARMA HARICHAND 03-GVM-477 1st & 2nd 19

40 LAXMI DEVI SAHIB SINGH 1075721753 1st & 2nd 21

PG Diploma in Yoga Science

B. Vocational (Catering Technology & Hotel Management)

B. Vocational (Sports Nutrition &  Physiotherapy)

Master of Commerce (M. Com.)

Master of Computer Science 



41 POOJA MAHABAL 1617480219 1st & 2nd 22

42 MANISHA SURAJMAL 1617480228 1st & 2nd 22

43 REENA DAHIYA SATPAL DAHIYA 04-HGS-23 1st & 2nd 24

44 Anusha RAM NARAYAN 14-DEMHI-24 1st & 2nd 24

45 PRIYANKA DALBIR 13-GCWLR-0031 1st & 2nd 25

46 JYOTI DEVENDER 11009001 1st & 2nd 26

47 MEENAKSHI OMPARKASH 14-DEMHI-0124 1st & 2nd 32

48 SUNITA RAJENDER 13-TRGCS-0132 1st & 2nd 34

49 NEETU RAJ SINGH 1617480239 1st & 2nd 37

50 Kavita Devi HAWA SINGH 10-VMR-1231 1st & 2nd 38

51 SHEETAL CHAND SINGH 1617480239 1st & 2nd 40

52 RITU RAJKUMAR 13-TRGCS-0532 1st & 2nd 41

53 MAMTA MAHER SINGH 1617480224 1st & 2nd 48


